
FEE SHEET FOR 3 & 4 YO FOR FULL TIME ATTENDANCE

SCHOOL YEAR 2025/2026

FEE SHEET FOR FULL TIME ATTENDANCE Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

Full Time (inclusive of 15 Funded
Hours over 11 weeks per term) *

Full Time (inclusive of 30 Funded
Hours over 11 weeks per term) *

Other Compulsory Fees

TUITION FEES WILL BE CHARGED WITHIN THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF EACH TERM THROUGH AN INVOICE SENT TO PARENTS. IF
YOUR COMPANY IS PAYING FOR YOUR CHILD'S TUITION FEES, YOU ARE KINDLY ASKED TO TRANSFER THE INVOICE TO THE
PERSON IN CHARGE IN THE COMPANY.

Payment by transfer: 

Account Name: 
Sort code:
Account no:
IBAN: BIC: 

Extras :

Fees for the afterschool care can be found in the Wednesday Club and After School Care Annexes.

STEWART INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - LPEBL
KENTISH TOWN SCHOOL

There is a 10% discount from the
second child

Nursery £3,506 £2,326 £2,326

 Reception
(inclusive of VAT) £4,452 £3,036 £3,036

There is a 10% discount from the
second child

Nursery £2,602 £1,422 £1,422

 Reception
(inclusive of VAT) £3,612 £2,196 £2,196

First Registration Fee £1,200

Lunch + snack**  £320 £320 £320

Please specify your child's surname and first name
If you enrol more than one child at the same time at SIS LPEBL, please use the name of the youngest child as
reference.

Please ensure that your transfer information includes
a clear reference to the name of your child.

Petite Ecole Bilingue
 40-07-13 (HSBC)

 31165178
GB80HBUK40071331165178 HBUKGB4110D

 Other expenses such as school outings, reading books or special events, will be charged as extras.

* STRUCTURE: 15 Funded Hours: Additional Hours: Monday to Friday 8.30am to 11.30am Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday
11.30-4pm and Wednesday 11.30 to 12 noon

** Not applicable to 30 hours pupils 

* Tuition Fees for Primary (MS-CM2) are subject to a 20% VAT charge.


